S. No

Ogrenci No

1 102*****868

2 A44**¥*¥**)098

3 104*****065

4 115*****516

5 118*****9(2

6 109*****908

7 106*****724

8 449*****172

9 114****%*322
10 107*****Q72
11 123*****796
12 271%****342
13 121*****388
14 101*****006
15 114*****868
16 109*****596
17 248*****248
18 133*****96)
19 138*****764
20 114*****678
21 105*****566
22 100*****794
23 107*****202
24 141*****174
25 127*****410
26 115*****766
27 111*****768
28 133*****796
29 110*****516
30 446*****986
31 322%****788
32 416*****558
33 461*****496
34 110*****614
35 108*****304
36 116*****412
37 109*****570
38 297*****346
39 201*****684
40 118***** 26
41 118*****476
42 113*****608
43 107*****170
44 101*****570
45 233*****748
46 106*****484
47 287*****368
48 655*****566
49 102*****846

Adi

EDA KEVSER
TOLGA
KASIM

ALP GIRY

HUSEYIN YAGIZ GURS

iLKNUR

GAMZE
EMIRHAN

OZAN

FEYZA AYN

RABIA NUR

YAS N KARAT K
ARDA

YASEMIN
KURSAT KONASO
ARDA
TUNAHAN AY
AHMET CAN
MERT

ULAS

SUAT KAAN
RAHMAN MEDET
METEHAN
MUHMMDS |
NURULHUDA
MAHMUT RECE CE
ZELAL Z
GULSIMA

EMRE YASAR K RAC
ALTAN

ELANUR MERYEM
NEBIYE CEYDA EYT
MiRA EFE OG
SIBL

ANIL ARDA

R KARTAL AK
MEDINE

EDiz

SEYM KUCUKCI R
TUB

YiGITALP GUN
GAMZE

AZiz

K DIR

MERT AHMET
EBRAR
YUSUFCAN
DILANUR
AYDANUR

Soyadi
YILMAZ
UNALAN
SAHIN

z

S

ISIK
TURK
PECE
DEMIREL
CloGLU
BAYDI

N
APAYDIN
GOKTAS
L
FINDIK
N

YDIN
TUNCAY
ISIT
iLHAN
DOGAN
TOPCU

i
HUNDUR
K

U
CANPOLAT
N
MINUZ
KURUTEN
Ki

UM
RUZIGAR
KARA
AS
ATMACA
ASLAN

Z

ORSUN
BELIK
SIMSE
SENSOY
KABAOGLU
KAY
CEYLAN
YUKSEL
BAYRAM

Puan
96
96
94
92
90
88
88
88
84
84
84
82
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
74
74
72
70
70
70
68
68
68
66
64
64
64
62
62
62
60
60
60
60
60
60

Durum
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basarili
Basaril
Basarili
Basarili



50 129*****384
51 990*****112
52 104*****950
53 101*****776
54 113*****354
55 103*****012
56 339%****112
57 166*****954
58 578*****822
59 118*****Q08
60 118*****748
61 101*****356
62 92095***H**
63 110*****234
64 370*****066
65 103*****908
66 121*****212
67 111*****124
68 101*****004
69 108*****120
70 111*****746
71 117*****256
72 112%%***448
73 551%****548
74 102%****742
75 92130 ***kx*
76 383*****710
77 110*****586
78 110*****560
79 118*****896
80 6683****5%*2
81 111*****904
82 113*****020
83 112%****110
84 102*****586
85 123*****716
86 102*****148
87 108*****632
88 384*****998
89 100*****470
90 104*****156
91 107*****976
92 113*****124
93 112%****508
94 103*****164
95 123*****]154
96 109*****396
97 108*****788
98 115*****522
99 101*****668

SEMANUR

AM ER KiF H LZRK
SINEM

R

SEVDE

KEREM

0zGE

MUHAMMED SALIH

OZLEM

EFS NUR GUN
MERVE
GULHANIM
FATMA GUL
ZEYNEP CETINT
ENDER
AHMET S NiH
DILARA
ARDA
ALEYNA
KUTLUHAN
GO zE

M. MERT
MUSTAFA
BELGUZAR
TULIN

SUDE NAZ
SUMEYYE
CANSU
BERKANT
MUJDE
FATMA

ELIF

AYSEL
CELAL
FATMANUR
HAMZ EREN
HASAN CAN
iLAYDA
iLAYDA
AYBUKE
EMIRKAN KIRM
ELIF

SEFA

MEKIN
HILAL
SELAHATTIN
DILEK

ELIF YURD
BERKAY
IREM NUR

TOPA

N
KAPUSUZ
KURT
TiLKi
CIFTCi
KIZIL
GOKEN
SADIK

S

UZUN
KOKSAL
SARITAS
v
CAGLAR
KKAYA
ERIM
KARADAG
EROL
DURMUS
YILDIRIM
CAKIROGLU
T

GUN
DiLLi
SANA
SAHIN
YAVAS
BOZYEL
DOLEK
AY

AR
KUTLU
KOGAK
SOZAL
YARBA
0OzTURK
KAL

ER

ORAL

N
MUTLUCAN
ESER
AYRIC
KARA
BILIR
KILIC
KURBAN
KOCUK
AKSOY

56
56
56
56
54
54
52
50
50
50
48
46
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
32
32

Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz



100 110*****966
101 92147 ***x*
102 103*****828
103 158*****774
104 108*****256
105 104*****194
106 176*****784
107 124*****448
108 108*****304
109 104*****688
110 113*****924
111 113*****054
112 122*****466
113 479*****968
114 510*****696
115 138*****620
116 254*****042
117 113*****442
118 161*****280
119 129*****350
121 135%****372

ASLI

EBRAR
BEYZANUR
CIVAN

S LiH COHA
GAMZE

BUSE NUR
KUBRA
KADIR

SEMIiH

R

ELIF

DEFNE SUMEYRA
NiSA NUR
TUFAN TALHA
MELIKE NUR
CAGLANUR
GUL SEMiZ
SEF
HATI E KUBR B
N

HAVIN

YETKIN
KARACAM
CATAKLI
YILDIZ

R
DEMIRKAYA
YENER
DISKAYA
DOGAN
VAPUR
LC
SAHIN
BINICI
SAHIN
KELES
YILAR
KOC

GLU
OZDEMIR
S

K

CIFTCI

32
32
32
30
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
22
22
20
20
20
18
18
16
10

Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz
Basarisiz



